Joe Rich Ratepayers and Tenants Society
Balance Sheet As at 12/31/2020

ASSET

Current Assets
Petty Cash
Savings Bank Account
Chequing Bank Account

Total Cash
Accounts Receivable

Total Receivable
Total Current Assets

Capital Assets
Office Furniture & Equipment
Projector
Defibrillator
Capuccino Maker
Laptop
Kitchen Equipment
Hall Equipment

Net - Furniture & Equipment
Total Capital Assets

Other Non-Current Assets
Goodwill

Total Other Non-Current Assets
TOTAL ASSET
LIABILITY

Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable

Total Current Liabilities
TOTAL LIABILITY
EQUITY

Owners Equity
JRRATS
Retained Earnings

Retained Earnings - Previous Year

Current Earnings
Total Owners Equity

TOTAL EQUITY

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Printed On: 01/02/2021

200.00
22,726.40
29,440.91

52,367.31
0.00

0.00

52,367.31
41.43
543.17
1,918.23
531.85
1,561.85
221.91
946.32

5,764.76

5,764.76

0.00

0.00

58,132.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

34,220.15

14,415.19

1,260.00

8,236.73

58,132.07

58,132.07

58,132.07
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