Joe Rich Ratepayers and Tenants Society Balance Sheet As at 12/31/2020

ASSET

Current Assets Petty Cash Savings Bank Account	200.00 22,726.40	
Chequing Bank Account	29,440.91	
Total Cash		52,367.31
Accounts Receivable	0.00	,
Total Receivable		0.00
Total Current Assets		52,367.31
Capital Assets		
Office Furniture & Equipment	41.43	
Projector	543.17	
Defibrillator	1,918.23	
Capuccino Maker	531.85	
Laptop	1,561.85 221.91	
Kitchen Equipment Hall Equipment	946.32	
Net - Furniture & Equipment	940.52	5,764.76
		5,764.76
Total Capital Assets		5,764.76
Other Non-Current Assets		
Goodwill		0.00
Total Other Non-Current Assets		0.00
Total Other Non Current About		
TOTAL ASSET		58,132.07
LIABILITY		
Current Liabilities		
Accounts Payable		0.00
Total Current Liabilities		0.00
TOTAL LIABILITY		0.00
EQUITY		
Owners Equity		
JRRATS		34,220.15
Retained Earnings		14,415.19
Retained Earnings - Previous Year		1,260.00
Current Earnings		8,236.73
Total Owners Equity		58,132.07
TOTAL EQUITY		58,132.07
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY		58,132.07

Printed On: 01/02/2021